
Our menu celebrates local culture  and 
is designed for sharing and enjoying 
together, just like the locals do.

Experience the tradition of savoring 
a delightful selection of tapas, salads, 
sandwiches, and more. 

Enhance your meal with one of our 
ten carefully curated local wines by 
the glass.

Cod fritters

Chicken fingers

Bravas potatoes La Terrasseta

Roman-style fried calamari  

Spanish jamón platter 

Cheese platter with nuts 

Cheese tequeños with BBQ sauce

Nachos with guacamole

Chicken croquettes

Mushroom croquettes

Spanish jamón croquettes

7,3

10,8

6,8

10,3

12,5

10,4 

8,3 

8,3 

7,6 

7,6 

7,6 

7,5 

7,5 

6,3 

5,6 

6,9 

10,1

14,9 

10,7 

7,6 

Salad with local cold cuts 

Avocado and mozzarella salad 

Tuna and egg salad with yogurt sauce

Caesar salad with crispy chicken and parmesan cheese

Quinoa, lentils and nuts salad with strawberry vinaigrette

French fries Sweet potato

Haagen dazs 5,5 Chocolate coulant  6,5 Seasonal fruit  6,5 

Bacon with cheese

Pork loin with cheese 

Tuna, tomato and lettuce

Ham and cheese

French omelette

Spanish jamón

Angus burger 

Soybean and wheat burger

Manchego cheese 

11,8

9,1

12,2

10,9

4,9 4,9

11,9

11,9

11,9 

11,9 

9,4

Margarita

Ham and mushrooms

Diavola

Four cheeses

20
%

 r
o
o
m

se
rv

ic
e 

su
rc

h
ar

ge


