

TAPAS

Cod fritters	7,3
Chicken fingers	10,8
Ⓥ Bravas potatoes La Terrasseta	6,8
Roman-style fried calamari	10,3
Spanish jamón platter	12,5
Ⓞ Cheese platter with nuts	10,4
Ⓥ Cheese tequeños with BBQ sauce	8,3
Ⓞ Nachos with guacamole	8,3
Chicken croquettes	7,6
Ⓥ Mushroom croquettes	7,6
Spanish jamón croquettes	7,6



A TASTE OF LOCAL TRADITION

Our menu celebrates local culture and is designed for sharing and enjoying together, just like the locals do.

Experience the tradition of savoring a delightful selection of tapas, salads, sandwiches, and more.

Enhance your meal with one of our ten carefully curated local wines by the glass.

SALADS

Salad with local cold cuts	9,4
Ⓞ Avocado and mozzarella salad	11,8
Tuna and egg salad with yogurt sauce	9,1
Caesar salad with crispy chicken and parmesan cheese	12,2
Ⓞ Quinoa, lentils and nuts salad with strawberry vinaigrette	10,9

SANDWICHES

Bacon with cheese	7,5	Spanish jamón	10,1
Pork loin with cheese	7,5	Angus burger	14,9
Tuna, tomato and lettuce	6,3	Ⓥ Soybean and wheat burger	10,7
Ham and cheese	5,6	Ⓥ Manchego cheese	7,6
Ⓥ French omelette	6,9		
EXTRAS French fries Ⓞ Ⓥ	4,9	Sweet potato Ⓞ Ⓥ	4,9

PIZZAS

Ⓥ Margarita	11,9	Diavola	11,9
Ham and mushrooms	11,9	Ⓥ Four cheeses	11,9

DESSERTS

Haagen dazs	5,5	Chocolate coulant	6,5	Seasonal fruit	6,5
-------------	-----	-------------------	-----	----------------	-----